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FCARC April 2022 Newsletter

Calendar
April 9th, Breakfast at Dennys in Greenfield 8:00 am
April 11th, General meeting 7pm. 

April Meeting Information

At 6pm the board is going to discuss stored equipment and selling some new donations.

7pm a summary of those discussions will be given to the general membership and we will 
discuss Field Day preparations and looking for some key volunteers for needed positions.

Topic: FCARC Meeting

Time: Apr 11, 2022 06:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://umass-amherst.zoom.us/j/92253686050?pwd=Um5iYitHM2hWQU1tY08vMjVXTis2Zz09

Meeting ID: 922 5368 6050

Passcode: 171742

Dial by your location

        +1 646 876 9923 US (New York)

        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

Meeting ID: 922 5368 6050

Find your local number: https://umass-amherst.zoom.us/u/adjG9lP65z



Franklin County Amateur Radio Club (FCARC) – Minutes

March, 2022

No board meeting as there were no scheduled agenda items.

                                                  Nets on FCARC 146.985 Repeater 2022 Q2

Tuesday 2 meter Emergency Net
Tues Apr  05 Brad   W1BCC         Tues  May   3  Brad  W1BCC      Tues   Jun   7  Chris KB1NEK
Tues Apr  12 Chris  KB1NEK        Tues  May 10  Chris KB1NEK     Tues   Jun 14   open
Tues Apr  19 _ open _                 Tues  May 17  _open_               Tues   Jun 21  Bob   KA1HAH
Tues Apr  26 Bob   KA1HAH        Tues  May 24  Bob    KA1HAH   Tues   Jun 28  Brad  W1BCC

                                                   Tues  May 31  Brad  W1BCC                                     

Thursday 2 meter FCARC Information Net
Thur Apr   7 Dick   N1RCM          Thur May     5 Dick   N1RCM     Thur   Jun    2 Dick  N1RCM
Thur Apr 14 Al       N1AW            Thur May  12  Al      N1AW       Thur   Jun    9 Al      N1AW 
Thur Apr 21 Mark  W1MHG          Thur May  19 Mark  W1MHG     Thur   Jun   6 Mark  W1MHG 
Thur Apr 28 Chris  KB1NEK          Thur May  26 Chris KB1NEK     Thur   Jun  23 Chris KB1NEK

                                                                                                  Thur   Jun 30  Dick  N1RCM

Hello everyone, I am pleased to announce that the WMA Train and Test
Group will be conducting a General License Class starting on May 3rd on
Zoom. The classes will run for 6 weeks on Tues and Thurs. from 7-9 pm
with a live VE session in Gardner, Ma afterwards.

We are also looking for volunteers who would like to join our group and
teach part of the classes.

Any questions can email me at ray.aa1se@gmail.com

Thank you
Ray-AA1SE 

mailto:ray.aa1se@gmail.com


Ham Radio General Upgrade Class!

The Western Mass. Train & Test Group
would like to invite you to a  FREE on-
line course so you too can upgrade to

the General Class  Ham Radio License. 
Free On-Line classes will start Tuesday

May 3rd on Zoom Classes will be

Tuesday and Thursday Evenings starting

at 7 PM If Interested contact Ray Lajoie

via e-mail -- ray.aa1se@gmail.com. Talk to the

World with your Upgrade to General  Class HF Operating

Privileges 

Ask Us How??



THE COMMUNICATOR is an informational publication for members of the Franklin 
County Amateur Radio Club. Officers: President: Aaron Addison (kf1g  @arrl.net   ), Vice 
President: Brad Councilman, Treasurer: Howard Field, N1LUP, Secretary: Erika LaForme, 
KC1IJJ, Director: Belle Dyer, KB1NOG, Director: Richard Merriott 
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